
Apache Junction Sewer District
Salt River Project
Electricity Usage

5661 S. Ironwood Dr.     Meter No. 2371471
Meter Read kWh Meter kWh Load Demand Total Total Cost per

Date Readings Multiplier Used Factor kW Used kW Used Billed kW Used Days
6/30/2023 7,162,800 266.4 15,889.38

July 07/28/23 7,333,320 1 170,520 79.91% 286.8 170,520 19,569.60 0.11476 31
August 08/29/23 7,493,520 1 160,200 77.68% 277.2 160,200 18,540.60 0.11573 31
September 09/27/23 7,647,480 1 153,960 76.15% 280.8 153,960 15,484.71 0.10058 30
October 10/27/23 7,801,680 1 154,200 78.87% 262.8 154,200 15,205.41 0.09861 31
November 11/30/23 7,953,480 1 151,800 82.87% 254.4 151,800 14,568.82 0.09597 30
December 12/31/23 8,118,000 1 164,520 81.18% 272.4 164,520 15,745.99 0.09571 31
January 01/29/24 8,296,920 1 178,920 79.84% 301.2 178,920 17,183.23 0.09604 31
February 02/27/24 8,457,720 1 160,800 81.24% 284.4 160,800 15,616.06 0.09711 29
March 03/27/24 8,637,360 1 179,640 73.17% 330.0 179,640 17,594.73 0.09794 31
April 04/26/24 8,809,680 1 172,320 82.76% 289.2 172,320 16,539.39 0.09598 30
May 05/30/24 8,948,400 1 138,720 74.34% 250.8 138,720 15,446.17 0.11135 31
June 06/26/24 9,069,000 1 120,600 73.46% 228.0 120,600 13,596.67 0.11274 30
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